
50

75

Ø 7

1.5

5927

15 21 4

14

1.5

21

10 16

9

Backset 
44 mm

65 mm

91

48

102

46

9

91

48

102

46

9

Fixings
included

Plain
spindle

Note: ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions
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ZINC ALLOY
Lever handles on backplates for latches, lever locks and bathroom locks in a polished chrome finish. Latch set also available.

Fixings
included

Plain
spindle

Note: ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions

Version Polished chrome

Backplates for latch

Cat. No. 901.98.010

GEORGIAN Scroll lever handles on short plate, zinc alloy

> Pair of lever handles on backplates

> Sprung, for use with standard duty followers

> To suit doors 35-44 mm thick 

> 8 mm spindle included

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pair 

Version Polished chrome

Backplates for latch with 2x hinges and latch set

Cat. No. 911.78.022

GEORGIAN Scroll lever handles on short plate with latch set, zinc alloy

> Latch set includes

> 1x Pair of lever handles on backplates:

Sprung, for use with standard duty followers

To suit doors 35-44 mm thick 

8 mm spindle included

5 mm spindle also included with bathroom version

Zinc alloy

> 2x Hinges: 

75 x 50 mm

Unwashered

Bright zinc plated steel

> 1x Tubular latch with strike plate:

65 mm case size, 44 mm backset

Follower: 8 mm, for use with sprung furniture

Nickel plated steel with brass latchbolt

> Order qty: 1 set
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X
57

Backplates for
lever lock

Backplates for
latch

91

49

49

152

46

9

Fixings
included

Plain
spindle

X
57

Backplates for
bathroom lock

Note: ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions

Version Polished chrome

Long backplates for latch

Cat. No. 901.98.496

Long backplates for lever lock with 57 mm c.c.

Cat. No. 901.98.497

Long backplates for bathroom lock with 57 mm c.c.*

Cat. No. 901.98.498

GEORGIAN Scroll lever handles on long plate, zinc alloy

> Pair of lever handles on face fixing backplates

> Sprung, for use with standard duty followers

> To suit doors 35-44 mm thick 

> 8 mm spindle included

> 5 mm spindle also included with bathroom version

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pair / 1 set* 


